
SERGIO GONZALEZ
21.12 kW 23 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 374020800213

2,741 kW/h $ 8,511

32 2,771 kW/h $754

91.15 % MES $ 7,757

$102,131.76 MXN $9,042.96 MXN $93,088.80 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

3.6 AÑOS 660 W 32 89.6 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

27.7 %



Propuesta 1 23 de Abril de 2024 8 de Mayo de 2024

20240003

SERGIO GONZALEZ  

32 Solar PV Module 660W

Subtotal $ 289,536.00

IVA $ 46,325.76

TOTAL (MXN) $ 335,861.76

8182802146 Soleado.mx rsalas@soleado.mx



1 $ 102,131.76 $ 9,042.96 $ 0.00 $ 93,088.80 $ 93,088.80 $ -242,772.96

2 $ 105,195.71 $ 9,314.25 $ 0.00 $ 95,881.46 $ 95,881.46 $ -146,891.50

3 $ 108,351.58 $ 9,593.68 $ 0.00 $ 98,757.91 $ 98,757.91 $ -48,133.59

4 $ 111,602.13 $ 9,881.49 $ 0.00 $ 101,720.65 $ 101,720.65 $ 53,587.06

5 $ 114,950.20 $ 10,177.93 $ 0.00 $ 104,772.26 $ 104,772.26 $ 158,359.32

6 $ 118,398.70 $ 10,483.27 $ 0.00 $ 107,915.43 $ 107,915.43 $ 266,274.75

7 $ 121,950.66 $ 10,797.77 $ 0.00 $ 111,152.90 $ 111,152.90 $ 377,427.65

8 $ 125,609.18 $ 11,121.70 $ 0.00 $ 114,487.48 $ 114,487.48 $ 491,915.13

9 $ 129,377.46 $ 11,455.35 $ 0.00 $ 117,922.11 $ 117,922.11 $ 609,837.24

10 $ 133,258.78 $ 11,799.01 $ 0.00 $ 121,459.77 $ 121,459.77 $ 731,297.01

11 $ 137,256.55 $ 12,152.98 $ 0.00 $ 125,103.56 $ 125,103.56 $ 856,400.57

12 $ 141,374.24 $ 12,517.57 $ 0.00 $ 128,856.67 $ 128,856.67 $ 985,257.24

13 $ 145,615.47 $ 12,893.10 $ 0.00 $ 132,722.37 $ 132,722.37 $ 1,117,979.61

14 $ 149,983.93 $ 13,279.89 $ 0.00 $ 136,704.04 $ 136,704.04 $ 1,254,683.65

15 $ 154,483.45 $ 13,678.29 $ 0.00 $ 140,805.16 $ 140,805.16 $ 1,395,488.82

16 $ 159,117.95 $ 14,088.64 $ 0.00 $ 145,029.32 $ 145,029.32 $ 1,540,518.13

17 $ 163,891.49 $ 14,511.30 $ 0.00 $ 149,380.20 $ 149,380.20 $ 1,689,898.33

18 $ 168,808.24 $ 14,946.64 $ 0.00 $ 153,861.60 $ 153,861.60 $ 1,843,759.93

19 $ 173,872.48 $ 15,395.03 $ 0.00 $ 158,477.45 $ 158,477.45 $ 2,002,237.38

20 $ 179,088.66 $ 15,856.89 $ 0.00 $ 163,231.77 $ 163,231.77 $ 2,165,469.16

21 $ 184,461.32 $ 16,332.59 $ 0.00 $ 168,128.73 $ 168,128.73 $ 2,333,597.88

22 $ 189,995.16 $ 16,822.57 $ 0.00 $ 173,172.59 $ 173,172.59 $ 2,506,770.47

23 $ 195,695.01 $ 17,327.25 $ 0.00 $ 178,367.77 $ 178,367.77 $ 2,685,138.24

24 $ 201,565.86 $ 17,847.06 $ 0.00 $ 183,718.80 $ 183,718.80 $ 2,868,857.04

25 $ 207,612.84 $ 18,382.48 $ 0.00 $ 189,230.36 $ 189,230.36 $ 3,058,087.40

ALAZAN 946D VALLE DE CHAPULTEPEC MONTERREY N.L.


